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TIFFIN
MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER ALABAMA, LLC

dba BLUE COMPASS RV

4504 TROY HWY

MONTGOMERY AL 36116

USA

SERIAL NUMBER
45OPP130978227196

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
5VBBAK7A5NA122278

CHASSIS
Powerglide 450HP Tru Track

PRODUCT
ALLEGRO BUS, 22 45 OPP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
45OPP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2022

ORDER REFERENCE
130978

.

BASE PRICE 514,698.80

OPTIONAL FEATURES:
Powerglide 450HP Tru Track 0.00

Glazed Cherry Wood Cabinets 0.00

Latte III Interior 0.00

Advanced Monitor System 2,800.00

(2) Awnings Patio Side 0.00

Basement Freezer 1,750.00

12" Beverage Center 1,015.00

B/R OH Cabinet (w/o wdw) 0.00

Blind Spot Monitor 0.00

Bedroom TV without LTV or FP 0.00

360 Camera View 2,072.00

L-Shaped Sofa Lthr DS 1,400.00

Mobileye Collision Avoid Sys 1,540.00

Dinette Comp Work Station PS 0.00

Dishwasher 1,330.00

(1) Recliner PS 700.00

External Under Slide Out Light 420.00

2 Exterior Slide Trays 1,680.00

Fireplace PS 0.00

Generation 10 ExtPntScheme BUS 0.00

Heated Tile Floor 4,900.00

JBL Sound System 1,540.00

Exterior Roof Ladder 385.00

Extended Cycle Batt w/Slide 3,500.00

Lift TV 0.00

Pure Linen Master Bath 0.00

In Motion Low Pofile Sat Dish 0.00

Solid Non-Opening WDW PS 0.00

Power Window Awnings 4,900.00

Pwr Smart Mattress -King 1,680.00

3 Solar Panels 2,240.00

Stainless Trim Package 3,500.00

Stacked Washer/Dryer 1,960.00

Silkworm Ultra Leather 0.00

Traditional Ceiling 0.00

Traditional SlideOut Facia 0.00

Tuscany Sea Salt Floor Tile 1,330.00

Wolf Cooktop Upgrade 2,100.00

Wifi Ranger 1,113.00

CUSTOM RENDERING 0925 2,100.00

Powerglide Chassis 0.00

STD 0.00

0.00

Transportation Surcharge 398.00

TOTAL OPTIONS 46,353.00

TOTAL MSRP 561,051.80


